Total Kelly Services, Inc. $ 2,464.0   $ 2,236.4   10.2  % 8.3  %

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

SECOND QUARTER
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

  2021   2020

SG&A Expenses: As Reported   Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 69.0   $ 64.6
Science, Engineering & Technology 46.9   31.3
Education 15.3   9.6
Outsourcing & Consulting 30.1   25.1
International 34.6   28.3
Corporate 21.4   19.4

Total Company $ 217.3   $ 178.3

  2021   2020

Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported   Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 6.2   $ 14.3
Science, Engineering & Technology 19.6   19.3
Education 1.5   (5.3)
Outsourcing & Consulting 4.7   4.1
International 3.1   (2.1)
Corporate (21.4)   (19.4)

Total Company $ 13.7   $ 10.9

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

SECOND QUARTER
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

  2020

SG&A Expenses: As Reported   Restructuring(4)   Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 64.6   $ —   $ 64.6
Science, Engineering & Technology 31.3   —   31.3
Education 9.5   0.1   9.6
Outsourcing & Consulting 25.1   —   25.1
International 28.3   —   28.3
Corporate 19.3   0.1   19.4

Total Company $ 178.1   $ 0.2   $ 178.3

  2020

Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported   Restructuring(4)   Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 14.3   $ —   $ 14.3
Science, Engineering & Technology 19.3   —   19.3
Education (5.2)   (0.1)   (5.3)
Outsourcing & Consulting 4.1   —   4.1
International (2.1)   —   (2.1)
Corporate (19.3)   (0.1)   (19.4)

Total Company $ 11.1   $ (0.2)   $ 10.9

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

JUNE YEAR TO DATE
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

  2021   2020

SG&A Expenses: As Reported   Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 138.4   $ 140.7
Science, Engineering & Technology 82.6   67.3
Education 29.5   25.3
Outsourcing & Consulting 58.5   53.7
International 67.7   60.4
Corporate 43.3   41.7

Total Company $ 420.0   $ 389.1

  2021   2020

Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported   Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 12.7   $ 23.3
Science, Engineering & Technology 37.1   38.0